
MILLVIEW
BUS STOP ROUTE # AM PICK UP

PM TAKE 
HOME

RD 30 1/2 & DONALD 10 6:47 3:14
DONALD & ROAD 31 10 6:48 3:15
17271 EL CAMINO RD 10 6:50 3:17
RD 400 & EL CAMINO 10 6:52 3:18
ISLAND DR & RD 400 10 6:56 3:22
ROAD 29 & AVE 16 10 7:01 3:24
AVE 16 & BRIDLE 10 7:02 3:26
WATSON & AVE 15 1/2 10 7:06 3:32
28771 AVE 15 10 7:09 3:42
WESSMITH & BARCELONA 10 7:20 2:56
SAN SEBASTIAN & BILBAO 10 7:23 3:01

8/6/24
TULARE & MISSION 17 7:24 2:49
MADERA APARTMENTS 17 7:17 2:48
CENTENIAL PARK 17 7:13 RT 40

8/6/24
CENTENIAL PARK 40 RT 17 2:49

8/6/24


